
1.2 Km.

Sıra 

No

Göğüs 

No
Adı Soyadı İli - Okul Adı

Takım

Ferdi

Doğum 

Tarihi
Derecesi

Geliş 

Puanı

1 15 HİRANUR UÇAR GÜNER RUBACI İLKOKULU (B) T 11.10.2015 4:11 1

2 13 ELİF ŞEN GÜNER RUBACI İLKOKULU (B) T 30.01.2015 4:15 2

3 14 BUSE ŞEN GÜNER RUBACI İLKOKULU (B) T 30.01.2015 4:17 3

4 12 AYŞE BETÜL AKINCI GÜNER RUBACI İLKOKULU (A) T 8.02.2015 4:22 4

5 9 YAĞMUR ADALI GÜNER RUBACI İLKOKULU (A) T 20.11.2014 4:24 5

6 1 YAĞMUR YAVUZ KÜKÜRTLÜ TİCARET VE SANAYİ ODASI İLKOKULU (A) T 31.10.2014 4:41 6

7 11 RAVZANUR AKTAŞ GÜNER RUBACI İLKOKULU (A) T 2.03.2015 4:44 7

8 19 HİLAL KAÇAR YUSUF KÖSTEM İLKOKULU (A) T 18.08.2015 4:46 8

9 18 BERRİN KAMIŞ YUSUF KÖSTEM İLKOKULU (A) T 17.12.2014 4:47 9

10 119 HİRANUR YILMAZ YUSUF KÖSTEM İLKOKULU (B) T 14.01.2016 4:58 10

11 118 ZÜMRA DÜZENCİ YUSUF KÖSTEM İLKOKULU (B) T 29.06.2016 5:02 11

12 10 YAREN ADALI GÜNER RUBACI İLKOKULU (A) T 20.11.2014 5:06 12

13 120 HİRA AYDIN DR SADIK AHMET İLKOKULU F 0.01.1900 5:09 12

14 16 MÜBERRA ADIGÜZEL GÜNER RUBACI İLKOKULU (B) T 22.07.2015 5:12 13

15 20 BERRA GÜLER YUSUF KÖSTEM İLKOKULU (A) T 23.10.2014 5:17 14

16 41 HİRANUR ÖZDEMİR  MOLLAFENARİ ŞEHİT SİNAN YAYLI İLKOKULU T 1.01.2015 5:22 15

17 7 ELİF UZUN KÜKÜRTLÜ TİCARET VE SANAYİ ODASI İLKOKULU (B) T 9.11.2014 5:26 16

18 117 RABİA DEMİR YUSUF KÖSTEM İLKOKULU (B) T 19.11.2015 5:29 17

19 5 TUĞBA NUR ŞENBAHAR KÜKÜRTLÜ TİCARET VE SANAYİ ODASI İLKOKULU (B) T 18.12.2014 5:29 18

20 17 ELİF BİLEK YUSUF KÖSTEM İLKOKULU (A) T 16.08.2014 5:37 19

21 8 ELİF ZEHRA ÇINAR KÜKÜRTLÜ TİCARET VE SANAYİ ODASI İLKOKULU (B) T 22.08.2015 5:51 20

22 116 ZEYNEP ERVA KAYA YUSUF KÖSTEM İLKOKULU (B) T 6.02.2016 5:54 21

23 51 MİNA ÖZDEMİR  MOLLAFENARİ ŞEHİT SİNAN YAYLI İLKOKULU T 1.01.2015 5:59 22

24 61 HAYALSU GÖCÜK  MOLLAFENARİ ŞEHİT SİNAN YAYLI İLKOKULU T 1.01.2015 6:00 23

25 6 AZRA DİLEK KÜKÜRTLÜ TİCARET VE SANAYİ ODASI İLKOKULU (B) T 14.12.2015 6:10 24

- 2 ZEYNEP ŞEVVAL SEÇKİN KÜKÜRTLÜ TİCARET VE SANAYİ ODASI İLKOKULU (A) T 15.11.2014 DNS -

- 3 EMBİYA TUBA ATOK KÜKÜRTLÜ TİCARET VE SANAYİ ODASI İLKOKULU (A) T 1.01.2014 DNS -

- 4 MÜGE KALE KÜKÜRTLÜ TİCARET VE SANAYİ ODASI İLKOKULU (A) T 9.02.2015 DNS -

MİNİK KIZLAR
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Takım 

Sırası
İli - Okul Adı Göğüs No Adı Soyadı Derece

Geliş 

Puanı

Takım 

Puanı

13 ELİF ŞEN 4:15 2

14 BUSE ŞEN 4:17 3

1 GÜNER RUBACI İLKOKULU (B) 15 HİRANUR UÇAR 4:11 1 6
16 MÜBERRA ADIGÜZEL 5:12 13

9 YAĞMUR ADALI 4:24 5

10 YAREN ADALI 5:06 12

2 GÜNER RUBACI İLKOKULU (A) 11 RAVZANUR AKTAŞ 4:44 7 16
12 AYŞE BETÜL AKINCI 4:22 4

 -

18 BERRİN KAMIŞ 4:47 9

3 YUSUF KÖSTEM İLKOKULU (A) 19 HİLAL KAÇAR 4:46 8 31
20 BERRA GÜLER 5:17 14

116 ZEYNEP ERVA KAYA 5:54 21

117 RABİA DEMİR 5:29 17

4 YUSUF KÖSTEM İLKOKULU (B) 118 ZÜMRA DÜZENCİ 5:02 11 38
119 HİRANUR YILMAZ 4:58 10

5 TUĞBA NUR ŞENBAHAR 5:29 18

6 AZRA DİLEK 6:10 24

5 KÜKÜRTLÜ TİCARET VE SANAYİ ODASI İLKOKULU (B) 7 ELİF UZUN 5:26 16 54
8 ELİF ZEHRA ÇINAR 5:51 20

61 HAYALSU GÖCÜK 6:00 23

41 HİRANUR ÖZDEMİR 5:22 15

6  MOLLAFENARİ ŞEHİT SİNAN YAYLI İLKOKULU 51 MİNA ÖZDEMİR 5:59 22 60
0 -

1 YAĞMUR YAVUZ 4:41 6

2 ZEYNEP ŞEVVAL SEÇKİN DNS -

1002 KÜKÜRTLÜ TİCARET VE SANAYİ ODASI İLKOKULU (A) 3 EMBİYA TUBA ATOK DNS - DQ
4 MÜGE KALE DNS -

-

-

-

-
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